
PRENOTAZIONI CAMPO IN SINTETICO “NARDO CAVINA” 

Per prenotare il campo è possibile contattare: Marius 3276344354 – Liliano 3388601700 

 

Tariffa oraria 
Under 16 

 

Tariffa oraria 
Adulti 

Tariffa 
un’ora e 

mezzo Under 
16 

Tariffa 
un’ora e 

mezzo Adulti 

Tariffa 
 intera 

giornata 

 

Maggiorazione per 
utilizzo illuminazione 

Maggiorazione per 
utilizzo spogliatoi 

      

 
 

 
 

€ 10 

 

 
 

 
 

€ 20 

€ 40 € 60 € 70 € 90 € 500  

      

Tariffa oraria 
Under 16 
Residenti 

Tariffa oraria 
Adulti 

Residenti 

Tariffa 
un’ora e 

mezzo Under 
16 

Residenti 

Tariffa 
un’ora e 

mezzo Adulti 
Residenti 

Tariffa 
 intera 

giornata 
Residenti 

 

€ 30 € 45 € 50 € 70 € 400  

      

 


